MAINS AND APPURTENANCES IN EX-
TERIOR, EAST 135TH AND EAST 13ST11 
STREETS, AND IN RIDER AVENUE, BOB 
OUGH OF THE BRONX. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work will be Sixty (60) Consecutive 
Working Days. 

The security required will be Three Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($3,750.). 

The bidder will state the price per unit of 
each item of work or supplies contained in the 
specifications or schedules by which the bids 
will be tested. Bids will be received on No. I 
for each section singly, or for all sections, but 
in comparing the bids, the bids will be compared